
LIST OF INTERNS - 2012

NAME COLLEGE / UNIVERSITY HOME YEAR IN 
COLLEGE 

START 
DATE 

END 
DATE 

E-MAIL PHONE NO 

1 Antel, Alexander Bowling Green State University, Bowling 
Green, OH Parma, OH 2nd year 6/11/12 7/27/12 apantel@falcon.bgsu.edu 440-281-4312 

2 Azeem, Ali Case Western Reserve University, 
Cleveland, OH Poland, Ohio 2nd year 6/11/12 7/27/12

asa85@case.edu 330-398-1131 

3 Bevilacqua, Nicole University of Sao Paulo, Brazil Sao Paulo, Brazil M3 6/11/12 7/27/12 nibevilacqua42@gmail.com +55 11 8122 7790 

4 Biedenharn, Kelly Ohio Northern University, Ada, OH Elida, Ohio 3rd year 6/11/12 7/27/12 k-biedenharn@onu.edu 567-204-6526 

5 Bunker, Drew Wake Forest University, Winston-Salem, 
NC Topsfield, MA 3rd year 6/11/12 7/27/12 bunkdj9@wfu.edu 978-500-8694 

6 Carnahan, Molly Wake Forest University, Winston-Salem, 
NC Winston-Salem, NC 4th year 6/11/12 7/27/12 carnmb8@wfu.edu 417-827-9079 

7 DeLeonibus, Maria John Carroll University, University 
Heights, OH 

Highland Heights, 
Ohio 2nd year 6/11/12 7/27/12 mdeleonibus14@jcu.edu 443-926-6578 

8 Fedor, Jennifer University of Pittsburgh, Pittsburgh, PA Poland, OH 2nd year 6/11/12 7/27/12 JMF124@pitt.edu 330-402-2026 

9 Haque, Omar Johns Hopkins University, Baltimore, MD Duluth, GA 3rd year 6/11/12 7/27/12
ohaque2@jhu.edu 678-641-0640 

10 Kumar, Raj Miami University, Florida Hernado, FL 1st year 6/11/12 7/27/12 rajanirudhkumar@gmail.com 352-201-6465 

11 Lanman, Janet Case Western Reserve University, 
Cleveland, OH Centerville, OH 2nd year 6/11/12 7/27/12 janet.lanman@case.edu 937-260-7068 

12 Managadze, George Wheaton College, Norton, MA Norton, MA 1st year 6/11/12 7/27/12
gio_managa@hotmail.com 774-284-2659 

13 Manvelyan, Evelina Yerevan State University, Yerevan, 
Armenia Yerevan, Armenia Resident 6/11/12 7/27/12 evelynmanvelyan@yahoo.com 37 491 206811 

14 Muhammad, Naim Army Medical College, National Univ. of 
Science and Tech. Rawalpindi, Pakistan M2 7/1/12 7/27/12 Naim_vaince@hotmail.com  +92 313 8691190

15 Rossener, Rebecca University of Sao Paulo, Brazil Sao Paulo, Brazil M3 6/11/12 7/27/12
rebecca.rossener@gmail.com +55 11 8686 4790 

16 Solvik, Kristina Pomona College, Claremont, CA Claremount, CA 1st year 6/11/12 7/27/12
kristina.solvik@pomona.edu 925-699-2300 

17 Vargo, Ethan Miami University, Oxford, OH Oxford, OH 2nd year 6/11/12 7/27/12 vargoeh@muohio.edu 330-571-0251 

18 Vitale, Joseph Ohio State University, Columbus, OH Parma, OH 2nd year 6/11/12 7/27/12 vitale.40@osu.edu 440-213-5064 

19 Zhang, Yiran Bryn Mawr College, Bryn Mawr, PA Bryan Mawr, PA 2nd year 6/11/12 7/27/12 zyr33@yahoo.com 610-888-7074 

20 Zheng, Weijia Jade St. Olaf College, Northfield, MN Northfield, MN 2nd year 6/11/12 7/27/12 zhengw@stolaf.edu 651-324-0285
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